
DRAUGHT
Fosters
Birra Moretti
John  Smiths
Neck Oil IPA
Murphy's
Strongbow
Strongbow Fruit
White Boar 

£4.75 | £2.50
£6.25 | £3.20
£4.60 | £2.40
£6.50 | £3.30
£5.40 | £2.80
£4.60| £2.40
£5.50 | £2.80
£4.40 | £2.30

 

Pint Half

BOTTLES
Bulmers
Bulmers Flavours
Old Mout
Budweiser
Becks
Sol 
Desperados
Cruzcampo
Heineken
Red Stripe
Newcastle Brown Ale
Brew dog (Elvis Juice)
Brew Dog (Punk IPA)
Smirnoff Ice
WKD 

£5.00
£5.20
£6.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£4.75
£4.75
£4.20
£4.20

2 for £8

2 for £6

500ml

500ml

330ml

500ml 2 for £8

Jagermeister
Tequila
Sambuca
Sourz
Old J Tiki Fire

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£4.00

SHOTS 25ml

DRINKS MENU
SPIRITS
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordons Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Famous Grouse
Lambs Rum
Bacardi
Malibu
Archers
Tia Maria
Martini (50ml)
Baileys (50ml)
Port
Disaronno
Courvoisier v.s.
Jameson's
Bushmills
Old J Spiced

£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.00| £5.00

£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00

 £4.50
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.00 | £5.00
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.25 | £5.25
£4.00 | £5.00

25ml

Double up on 25ml Spirits for £1.50 Extra 

with draft mixer 

See Soft Drinks for additional mixers

Premium/Speciality Gin + Mixer 
Single £9.00 | Double £11.00

PREMIUM GIN

550ml



WINE

Merlot | Red
White Zinfandel | Rose
Pinot Grigio | White | 
125ml £4.40 | 175ml £5.20| 250ml £6.20

Red Patriarch French Merlot
Jarrah Wood Australian Shiraz
White Emotiro Pino Grigio Italian
White Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc
Emotivo Pinot Grigio Blush
Emotivo Prosecco
Vino Spumante Prosecco

ALCOHOL FREE 
Heineken 0.0
Beaver Town IPA
Old Mout
Tanqueray 0.0
Whitley Neill 
Rhubarb & Ginger

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£6.00
£6.00

| £2.20
330ml

500ml

25ml + mixer 

Pint Half

SOFT DRINKS
16oz Coke / Diet Coke /
Lemonade
Pint Coke / Diet Coke /
Lemonade
Half Cordial
Pint Cordial 
Half Schweppes Tonic
J20
Coke Zero 
Fanta
Sprite
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Red Bull
Simply Fruity
Schweppes Orange 
Mineral Water
Fever Tree Premium Mixer
 

£2.40

£3.00

£1.00
£2.00
£1.75

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.25
£1.25

£2.00
£1.50
£2.25

200ml

200ml

330ml

330ml

DRINKS MENU
Wine By The Glass

Wine By The Bottle

£17.50
£18.50
£17.25
£17.50
£17.75
£19.50
£5.50

HOT DRINKS 
Latte
Add Syrup
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White 
Mocca
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Add Cream / Marshmallows
Tea / Instant Coffee
Herbal Tea

£2.75
£0.30
£2.00
£2.75
£2.25
£3.05
£1.50
£2.75
£0.30
£1.50
£2.25

200ml

750ml

250ml

25ml + mixer

330ml


