

DRINKS MENU

SPIRITS 25ml

	<small>with draft mixer</small>
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.00 £5.00
Gordons Gin	£4.00 £5.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.25 £5.25
Jack Daniels	£4.25 £5.25
Southern Comfort	£4.25 £5.25
Famous Grouse	£4.00 £5.00
Lambs Rum	£4.00 £5.00
Bacardi	£4.00 £5.00
Malibu	£4.00 £5.00
Archers	£4.00 £5.00
Tia Maria	£4.00 £5.00
Martini (50ml)	£4.00 £5.00
Baileys (50ml)	£4.50
Port	£4.00 £5.00
Disaronno	£4.00 £5.00
Courvoisier v.s.	£4.25 £5.25
Jameson's	£4.25 £5.25
Bushmills	£4.25 £5.25
Old J Spiced	£4.00 £5.00

Double up on 25ml Spirits for £1.50 Extra

See Soft Drinks for additional mixers

SHOTS 25ml

Jagermeister	£2.75
Tequila	£2.75
Sambuca	£2.75
Sourz	£2.50
Old J Tiki Fire	£4.00

DRAUGHT

	<small>Pint</small>	<small>Half</small>
Fosters	£4.75	£2.50
Birra Moretti	£6.25	£3.20
John Smiths	£4.60	£2.40
Neck Oil IPA	£6.50	£3.30
Murphy's	£5.40	£2.80
Strongbow	£4.60	£2.40
Strongbow Fruit	£5.50	£2.80
White Boar	£4.40	£2.30

PREMIUM GIN

Premium/Speciality Gin + Mixer
Single £9.00 | Double £11.00

BOTTLES 330ml

Bulmers 500ml	£5.00	2 for £8
Bulmers Flavours 500ml	£5.20	2 for £8
Old Mout 500ml	£6.20	
Budweiser	£4.20	
Becks	£4.20	
Sol	£4.20	
Desperados	£4.20	
Cruzcampo	£4.20	
Heineken	£4.25	2 for £6
Red Stripe	£4.25	
Newcastle Brown Ale 550ml	£5.00	
Brew dog (Elvis Juice)	£4.75	
Brew Dog (Punk IPA)	£4.75	
Smirnoff Ice	£4.20	
WKD	£4.20	

DRINKS MENU

WINE

Wine By The Glass

Merlot Red	
White Zinfandel Rose	
Pinot Grigio White	
125ml £4.40 175ml £5.20 250ml £6.20	

Wine By The Bottle

Red Patriarch French Merlot	£17.50
Jarrahs Wood Australian Shiraz	£18.50
White Emotivo Pino Grigio Italian	£17.25
White Central Monte Sauvignon Blanc	£17.50
Emotivo Pinot Grigio Blush	£17.75
Emotivo Prosecco 750ml	£19.50
Vino Spumante Prosecco 200ml	£5.50

HOT DRINKS

Latte	£2.75
Add Syrup	£0.30
Americano	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.75
Flat White	£2.25
Mocca	£3.05
Espresso	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Add Cream / Marshmallows	£0.30
Tea / Instant Coffee	£1.50
Herbal Tea	£2.25

SOFT DRINKS

16oz Coke / Diet Coke /	£2.40
Lemonade	
Pint Coke / Diet Coke /	£3.00
Lemonade	
Half Cordial	£1.00
Pint Cordial	£2.00
Half Schweppes Tonic	£1.75
J20	£2.50
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.50
Fanta 330ml	£2.50
Sprite 330ml	£2.50
Coca Cola 200ml	£2.00
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.00
Red Bull	£2.25
Simply Fruity 250ml	£1.25
Schweppes Orange	£2.00
Mineral Water	£1.50
Fever Tree Premium Mixer	£2.25

ALCOHOL FREE

	Pint	Half
Heineken 0.0	£4.25	£2.20
Beaver Town IPA 330ml	£4.25	
Old Mout 500ml	£4.25	
Tanqueray 0.0 25ml + mixer	£6.00	
Whitley Neill	£6.00	
Rhubarb & Ginger 25ml + mixer		